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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 OLIVERI                   MARIA LUCIA       25/02/1963 PA F 107,5 Q R 1   4

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              31/10/1966 PA F 106,33 Q R 1   8

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 DI MARCO                  ROSALIA           21/02/1968 PA F 106 Q R 1   12

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 PULEO                     ROSA MARIA        18/10/1961 PA F 102,25 Q R 2   25

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 TESTA                     MARIA RITA        25/07/1960 PA F 101,6 Q  0   26

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 SPATA                     MARIA LINA        28/12/1965 TO F 101,25 Q R 1   28

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 RICOTTA                   ANNA MARIA        08/07/1963 PA F 100,83 Q R 1   30

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 ZARCONE                   MARIA             06/12/1959 PA F 97,95 Q S 0   39

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 ROMANO                    FRANCESCO         15/10/1961 PA M 95,76 Q R 2   46

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 BIONDI                    ALIDA             09/04/1961 PA F 86,47 Q  0   61

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 SARRICA                   ROSARIA           12/06/1965 PA F 83,46 Q R 1   67

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA M 77,65 Q R 2   72

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 SCIORTINO                 DESIDERATA        13/04/1967 PA F 77,05 Q R 2   73

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 GAGLIO                    GIUSEPPE          11/09/1962 PA M 73,08 Q  0   82

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA F 72,33 Q S 0   83

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 BUSETTA                   FRANCESCA         04/03/1963 PA F 68,65 Q R 3   86

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     17 BUTERA                    SILVANA           21/05/1966 PA F 65,65 Q  0   91

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     18 LA ROCCA                  LEONARDA          01/08/1964 PA F 62,5 Q R 1   97

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     19 ROMEO                     FRANCESCA         07/03/1961 PA F 35,33   0   172

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     20 POLIZZI                   IVANA             22/06/1979 PA F 27,67 Q  0   196

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     21 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         24/10/1958 LI M 18 J Q 0   215

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 CUCCHIARA                 GUIDO             06/03/1964 PA M 100,55 Q  0 DV 76

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA M 96 Q  0 DV 84

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA M 91,55 Q R 1 D 94

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA M 78 Q R 2 D 116

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA M 49,12 Q R 2 D 170

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA M 35,65 Q  0   193

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA M 108,93 Q R 3   2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA M 108,77 Q R 2   5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 BALISTRERI                VINCENZO          26/03/1958 PA M 108,65 Q R 2   6

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CENTO                     SALVATORE         03/07/1972 PA M 107,6 Q R 3   22

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA M 106,8 Q R 1   29

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 DENARO                    BARBARA           16/12/1972 PA F 106,5 Q  0   34

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 CHIARELLO                 GIUSEPPE          03/07/1965 PA M 105,83 Q R 1   38
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AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA M 104,98 Q R 2   46

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SALVIA                    GIUSEPPE          22/03/1952 PA M 103,75 Q S 0   51

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 MESSINEO                  CALOGERO          08/05/1953 PA M 102,95 Q  0   60

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 102,6 Q R 2   62

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA M 102,53 Q R 2   63

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA M 102,1 Q R 1   66

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 DI MAGGIO                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/02/1967 PA M 98,03 Q R 3   81

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA F 96,4 Q R 3   83

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 90,7 Q R 2   97

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 CUSCHERA                  CARMELO           24/04/1967 AG M 82,3 Q  0   108

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA M 72,3 Q R 2   125

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 PA M 68,05 Q  0   135

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA M 60,3 Q R 2   146

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA F 59,22 Q  0   149

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA F 57,5 Q R 2   151

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 IMPERIALE                 MARIO             16/10/1964 PA M 52,9 Q R 2   161

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA F 48,77 Q R 2   171

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA M 41,55 Q R 1   179

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA M 37,4 Q  0   188

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA M 35,65 Q  0   193

AR04 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA M 35,65 Q  0   193

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA M 108,93 Q R 3   2

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA M 106,8 Q R 1   29

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA M 102,53 Q R 2   63

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA M 102,1 Q R 1   66

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA M 108,93 Q R 3   2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA M 108,77 Q R 2   5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 BALISTRERI                VINCENZO          26/03/1958 PA M 108,65 Q R 2   6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CENTO                     SALVATORE         03/07/1972 PA M 107,6 Q R 3   22

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA M 106,8 Q R 1   29

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 DENARO                    BARBARA           16/12/1972 PA F 106,5 Q  0   34

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA M 106,12 Q  0   35

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 CHIARELLO                 GIUSEPPE          03/07/1965 PA M 105,83 Q R 1   38

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA M 104,98 Q R 2   46

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SALVIA                    GIUSEPPE          22/03/1952 PA M 103,75 Q S 0   51

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 MESSINEO                  CALOGERO          08/05/1953 PA M 102,95 Q  0   60

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 102,6 Q R 2   62

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA M 102,53 Q R 2   63

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA M 102,1 Q R 1   66

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA F 102 Q  0   68



AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 CUCCHIARA                 GUIDO             06/03/1964 PA M 100,55 Q  0 DV 76

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 DI MAGGIO                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/02/1967 PA M 98,03 Q R 3   81

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA F 96,4 Q R 3   83

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA M 91,1 Q R 2   96

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 90,7 Q R 2   97

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP F 90,23 Q R 1   99

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 CUSCHERA                  CARMELO           24/04/1967 AG M 82,3 Q  0   108

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA M 78 Q R 2 D 116

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA M 72,3 Q R 2   125

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA F 70,4 J Q 3   130

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 COSTA                     ROSALIA           23/11/1973 PA F 68,95 Q  0   133

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 PA M 68,05 Q  0   135

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA M 60,3 Q R 2   146

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA F 59,22 Q  0   149

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA F 57,5 Q R 2   151

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 IMPERIALE                 MARIO             16/10/1964 PA M 52,9 Q R 2   161

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA M 49,12 Q R 2 D 170

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA F 48,77 Q R 2   171

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA M 41,55 Q R 1   179

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 GALLINA                   DANIELA           01/08/1980 PA F 40,6 Q  0   182

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA M 37,4 Q  0   188

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA M 35,65 Q  0   193

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA M 102,53 Q R 2   63

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 BUFALO                    VITO ANTONIO      16/02/1966 PA M 78,6 Q T 0   115

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA M 72,3 Q R 2   125

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 IMPERIALE                 MARIO             16/10/1964 PA M 52,9 Q R 2   161

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA M 49,12 Q R 2 D 170

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA M 106,12 Q  0   35

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA M 91,1 Q R 2   96

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP F 90,23 Q R 1   99

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CIACCIO                   ANTONINO          15/02/1953 AG M 107,17 Q  0   26

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 DINOLFO                   GIUSEPPE          04/08/1953 PA M 101,63 Q R 1   70

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 90,7 Q R 2   97

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA M 108,25 Q R 2   12

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA F 59,22 Q  0   149

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA M 108,25 Q R 2   12

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SALVIA                    GIUSEPPE          22/03/1952 PA M 103,75 Q S 0   51

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 VIVONA                    ROSARIO           24/05/1965 PA M 59,25 Q  0   148

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA M 108,25 Q R 2   12

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 90,7 Q R 2   97



AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA F 57,5 Q R 2   151

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA M 37,4 Q  0   188

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA F 59,22 Q  0   149

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA M 106,12 Q  0   35

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 102,6 Q R 2   62

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA F 102 Q  0   68

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA M 91,1 Q R 2   96

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP F 90,23 Q R 1   99

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG M 82,68 Q  0   107

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA F 70,4 J Q 3   130

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG M 37,1 Q R 2   189

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA M 102,1 Q R 1   66

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SALVIA                    GIUSEPPE          22/03/1952 PA M 103,75 Q S 0   51

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 102,6 Q R 2   62

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA M 96 Q  0 DV 84

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA M 91,55 Q R 1 D 94

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG M 82,68 Q  0   107

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA M 78 Q R 2 D 116

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA F 70,4 J Q 3   130

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA M 41,55 Q R 1   179

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG M 37,1 Q R 2   189

AR31 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA F 96,4 Q R 3   83

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CIACCIO                   ANTONINO          15/02/1953 AG M 107,17 Q  0   26

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 DINOLFO                   GIUSEPPE          04/08/1953 PA M 101,63 Q R 1   70

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 90,7 Q R 2   97

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 TORRETTA                  GIUSEPPA          30/03/1963 PA F 43,06 Q  0   177

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CIACCIO                   ANTONINO          15/02/1953 AG M 107,17 Q  0   26

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 DINOLFO                   GIUSEPPE          04/08/1953 PA M 101,63 Q R 1   70

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 90,7 Q R 2   97

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA M 106,12 Q  0   35

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SALVIA                    GIUSEPPE          22/03/1952 PA M 103,75 Q S 0   51

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 102,6 Q R 2   62

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA F 102 Q  0   68

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA M 96 Q  0 DV 84

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA M 91,55 Q R 1 D 94

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA M 91,1 Q R 2   96

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP F 90,23 Q R 1   99

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG M 82,68 Q  0   107

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA M 78 Q R 2 D 116

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA F 70,4 J Q 3   130



AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA M 41,55 Q R 1   179

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG M 37,1 Q R 2   189

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)1 LO CASCIO                 FABIO             28/12/1983 PA M 40,4 Q R 1 D 1

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)2 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 29,2 Q R 2   4

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)3 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA M 29,2 Q  0 D 5

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)4 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA M 23,15 Q R 2   8

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)5 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA M 21,2 Q R 2 D 10

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 RUVOLO                    EMANUELE          14/05/1961 PA M 59,6 Q R 2   3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 TAFARELLA                 GIOACCHINO        13/10/1961 PA M 59,6 Q  0   4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 ALFANO                    GAETANO           24/06/1964 PA M 58,1 Q R 2   22

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 LO IACONO                 DOMENICO          15/11/1964 PA M 56,6 Q  0   44

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 D'AMICO                   ANTONINA          25/12/1960 PA F 56 Q R 1   51

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 TINERVIA                  SALVATORE         08/08/1963 PA M 55,6 Q R 2   53

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 DI TRAPANI                GASPARE           05/05/1959 PA M 55,6 Q R 2   54

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 BUSCIO                    LEONARDO          18/10/1965 PA M 54,55 Q  0   60

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 CANGEMI                   FRANCESCO         04/09/1964 PA M 54,1 Q R 1   65

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 VINCIGUERRA               ROBERTO           23/03/1967 PA M 52,6 Q R 2   76

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 CARUSO                    FRANCO GIUSEPPE   06/03/1964 PA M 52,15 Q S 0   78

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 TURDO                     CARLO             17/01/1962 PA M 52,1 Q R 2   81

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 PLANO                     MARIA             04/04/1955 PA F 52 Q R 1   84

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 GUASTELLA                 CALOGERO          01/12/1967 PA M 51,6 Q R 2   87

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 DEMMA                     ELEONORA          15/10/1964 PA F 46 Q R 2   119

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 TERRANOVA                 MARIA             11/01/1959 PA F 46 Q R 2   120

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 DRAGOTTA                  ROSALBA           19/07/1965 PA F 42,5 Q R 1   150

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 LAZZARO                   GIUSEPPE          24/08/1967 PA M 41,5 Q R 2   157

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 SAPIENZA                  ROSALIA           29/11/1960 PA F 41,5 Q R 2   158

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 IACOPINO                  FELICE            15/05/1958 PA M 41 Q R 1   161

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 AMORELLO                  SALVATORE         02/08/1955 PA M 39,65 Q  0   169

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA M 39,45 Q R 1   171

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 FERRUGGIA                 IGNAZIO           16/05/1962 PA M 39,05 Q R 2   172

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 SANTORO                   VINCENZO          08/11/1957 PA M 37,6 Q R 2   187

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 CALCAVECCHIA              AGATA             24/07/1965 PA F 37,5 Q R 2   188

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA F 37,15 Q R 3   192

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 LO IACONO                 ROBERTO           11/12/1967 PA M 37 Q  0   194

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 CARUSO                    FRANCESCO         05/01/1969 PA M 36,25 Q R 2   198

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 MIONE                     VINCENZA          21/10/1960 TP F 35,05 Q S 0   204

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 SALVIA                    GIUSEPPE          22/03/1952 PA M 34,45 Q S 0   208

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 DI MAGGIO                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/02/1967 PA M 33,95 R  3   212

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 MARINO                    VINCENZO LUCIANO  01/01/1958 PA M 33,05 Q R 2   216

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA M 32,9 Q  0   218



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA M 32,6 Q  0   225

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA M 32,55 Q R 2   226

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 BALISTRERI                VINCENZO          26/03/1958 PA M 32,5 Q R 2   228

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 CENTO                     SALVATORE         03/07/1972 PA M 32,35 Q R 3   231

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA M 31,8 Q R 3   245

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 DI MARCO                  ROSALIA           21/02/1968 PA F 31,55 Q R 2   255

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              31/10/1966 PA F 31,2 Q R 1   265

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA M 31,2 Q  0   266

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 DI PASQUALE               GIUSEPPE          29/01/1965 PA M 31,1 Q R 2   270

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 DI STEFANO                ANNA              07/09/1963 PA F 30,95 Q S 0   276

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA M 30,8 Q R 2   281

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 PULEO                     ROSA MARIA        18/10/1961 PA F 29,6 Q R 2   301

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 TESTA                     MARIA RITA        25/07/1960 PA F 29,45 Q  0   307

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA F 29,4 Q R 2   308

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA M 29,25 Q R 1   310

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA M 29,2 Q R 2   311

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 CUCCHIARA                 GUIDO             06/03/1964 PA M 28,6 Q  0   322

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA M 28,25 Q  0   330

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 TUMMINIA                  AMALIA            12/06/1960 PA F 28,05 Q  0   333

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA M 27,32 Q R 2   341

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 CUSCHERA                  CARMELO           24/04/1967 AG M 27,3 Q  0   342

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA M 27 Q R 2   344

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 LO VERSO                  LUIGIA            16/02/1965 PA F 26,4 Q  0   355

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 SCIORTINO                 DESIDERATA        13/04/1967 PA F 26,13 Q R 2   358

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 MORTILLARO                CARMELA ROSALIA   25/02/1967 PA F 26 Q R 2   362

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 CACIOPPO                  FABIOLA           22/01/1980 PA F 26 Q  0   363

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 VINCIGUERRA               ROSALIA           28/09/1961 PA F 26 Q  0   364

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 SPATA                     MARIA LINA        23/12/1965 TO F 25,55 Q R 1   369

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 SAPUTO                    MARIA             24/12/1970 PA F 25,1 Q  0   374

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA F 25,05 Q R 2   375

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA M 24,9 Q R 2   378

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 PICARDO                   MARIA ROSALBA     12/08/1968 PA F 23,4 Q  0   390

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA F 23,37 Q S 0   391

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 BUSETTA                   FRANCESCA         04/03/1963 PA F 22,75 Q R 3   395

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 DENARO                    BARBARA           16/12/1972 PA F 21,55 Q  0   407

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 VIVONA                    ROSARIO           24/05/1965 PA M 20,95 Q  0   415

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA M 20,75 Q  0   416

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 ZUCCARELLO                ROSARIA           15/01/1962 PA F 20,27 Q  0   418

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 MANNINA                   GIOVANNI          15/05/1965 PA M 19,9 R  3   421

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 IMPERIALE                 VINCENZA          24/02/1958 PA F 19 Q R 1   429



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA F 18,4 Q  0   438

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 BOSCO                     ANTONINA          28/07/1970 PA F 18,35 Q  0   439

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA M 18,2 Q  0   441

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA M 18,05 Q R 2   443

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      78 TAORMINA                  IGNAZIA TIZIANA   03/03/1986 PA F 15,5 Q  0   460

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      79 RIINA                     FRANCESCO         02/11/1958 PA M 15,15 Q  0   461

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      80 POLIZZI                   IVANA             22/06/1979 PA F 14,2 Q  0   468

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      81 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         24/10/1958 LI M 14,1 Q R 1   469

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      82 CANGIALOSI                ENZA              15/07/1979 PA F 13,7 Q R 2   470

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      83 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG M 11,95 Q R 2   475

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      84 GALLINA                   DANIELA           01/08/1980 PA F 8,15 Q  0   488

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      85 FAULISI                   ANTONIO           05/07/1954 PA M 7,85 Q  0   489


